List of tutors of the Department of Physical Training responsible for educational
[bookmark: _GoBack] programs (EP) in 2020 - 2021
	№ п.п.
	EP
	Responsible tutor
	e-mail address

	1. 
	Asian and African Studies
	Svetlana Ovchinnikova
	sovchinnikova@hse.ru

	2. 
	Public Policy and Analytics
	Elena Bolshova
	evbolshova@hse.ru

	3. 
	Design
	Maria Bogatyreva
	mbogatyreva@hse.ru

	4. 
	History
	Nadezhda  Guscina
	nguscina@hse.ru

	5. 
	Logistics and Supply Chain Management
	Gennady Yakovlev
	gyakovlev@hse.ru

	6. 
	International Business and Management Studies
	Ekaterina Avtomonova
	eavtomonova@hse.ru

	7. 
	Political Science and World Politics
	Alexander Ugriumov
	augriumov@hse.ru

	8. 
	Applied Mathematics and Information Science
	Daria Belorukova
	dbelorukova@hse.ru

	9. 
	Sociology and Social Informatics
	Olesya Kostova
	okostova@hse.ru

	10. 
	Philology
	Fedor Kostov
	fkostov@hse.ru

	11. 
	Economics
	Natalia Ugriumova
	nugriumova@hse.ru

	12. 
	Physics
	Andrey Polenok
	apolenok@hse.ru

	13. 
	Finance
	Natalia Ugriumova
	nugriumova@hse.ru

	14. 
	Law
	Olesya Lyashenko
	odemidenko@hse.ru


Department Head
Mikhail Shanskov 



